BWMI Youth Series - R1 Results 5/4/25

Name
Joseph Rainey
Finn McCaggrey

Tadhgan Donnelly
Freya O’Connor
Leela Anderson

Kate Fairless

Oscar Leung
Aidan Owens
Ollie Greene
Mathew Toner
Owen McKibben

Calum Nixon

Eva Fowler

Emily Knox

Ibrahim Chaundry
Remi Elliott
Jayden Kirk
Joshua Glass
Cormac Cairns
Conal Murphy
Finn Murphy

Sophie Cronly
Tilly Boyd
Aoife Brennan-Chubb
Matilda Ayton
Alexis Bradley
Aryana Scott
Katie Rooney
Eira Lloyd
Faye Knox
Isabella lves
Izzy Harkness
Sophia Purdy

Cara Magee

Aidan Fee
Samuel Barr
Connor Campbell
Erin Lawless
Charlie Kennedy
Donncha Grogan
Tadhg Duffy
Luke Martin

Category
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u21

u19
u19
u19
u19

u19
u19
u19
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u19
u19

ut7z
u17z

ut7z
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u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
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u1s
u1s
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u1s
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u1s
u1s
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u1s
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u1s
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u1s
u1s
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u1s

Gender

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Score

438
226

386
356
208
131

379
130
116
101
52
40

300
196

589
386
375
362
324
322
300

434
333
328
289
252
235
212
174
146
116
85
68
55

565
563
354
320
273
262
226
220



Cillian Suitor

James McKay

Iggi Lappin

Rushana Utkina
Vanessa Peila
Bella Smith

Ruby Catherwood
Ellen Purdy

Ruairi Irving
Jack O’Loughlin
David Ayton
Nathan Carp
Manus O’Connor
Jackson Bell
Daniel Moore
Mossy Lynch
Nico Ferguson
Noah Duffy
Noah Hutton-Boyle
Aidan O’Rain
Connor Ryan
Max Blair

Caleb Kelly

Lily Halstead
Kaiya Walker
Rosie McConville
Sophia Hanna
Lucy Dickson

Eva McGarrity

Josh Irving
Caleb Lynnes
Finn Lynas
Joel McConville
Caolan Walker
Harvey Lowry
Lorcan Millar
Oran Lynch
Josiah

Evan Dunn
Cian McKay
Tom Martin

Sarah

Sue Packer

Stephanie O’Connor

ui1s
u1s
u1s
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u13
u13
u13
u13

u13
u13
u13
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u13
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Ui
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Ui
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uii
Ui
Ui
Ui
Ui
uiti
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Ui
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Ui
Ui

Parents
Parents

Parents

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female

177
103
22

360

356
132
69
65

350
306
289
263
257
239
232
172
167
162
146
139
122
109
38

279
156
133
76
66
46

484
220
203
191
152
113
109
87
83
80
36
24

162
144
114



Dave Ayton

Eoin Bradley
Aidan Lynch
Paul Halstead
Richard Carp
John Hanna
Colm O’Rain
Pawel Piela
Howell Lloyd
Kieran Ferguson
Justin Cowry
Anthony Brennan-Chubb

Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents

Parents

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

676
571
512
386
375
283
246
213
160
143
126
119



