BWMI Youth Series - R1 Results 5/4/25

Name	Category	Gender	Score
Joseph Rainey	U21	Male	438
Finn McCaggrey	U21	Male	226
Tadhgan Donnelly	U19	Female	386
Freya O'Connor	U19	Female	356
Leela Anderson	U19	Female	208
Kate Fairless	U19	Female	131
Oscar Leung	U19	Male	379
Aidan Owens	U19	Male	130
Ollie Greene	U19	Male	116
Mathew Toner	U19	Male	101
Owen McKibben	U19	Male	52
Calum Nixon	U19	Male	40
Eva Fowler	U17	Female	300
Emily Knox	U17	Female	196
Ibrahim Chaundry	U17	Male	589
Remi Elliott	U17	Male	386
Jayden Kirk	U17	Male	375
Joshua Glass	U17	Male	362
Cormac Cairns	U17	Male	324
Conal Murphy	U17	Male	322
Finn Murphy	U17	Male	300
Sophie Cronly	U15	Female	434
Tilly Boyd	U15	Female	333
Aoife Brennan-Chubb	U15	Female	328
Matilda Ayton	U15	Female	289
Alexis Bradley	U15	Female	252
Aryana Scott	U15	Female	235
Katie Rooney	U15	Female	212
Eira Lloyd	U15	Female	174
Faye Knox	U15	Female	146
Isabella Ives	U15	Female	116
Izzy Harkness	U15	Female	85
Sophia Purdy	U15	Female	68
Cara Magee	U15	Female	55
Aidan Fee	U15	Male	565
Samuel Barr	U15	Male	563
Connor Campbell	U15	Male	354
Erin Lawless	U15	Male	320
Charlie Kennedy	U15	Male	273
Donncha Grogan	U15	Male	262
Tadhg Duffy	U15	Male	226
Luke Martin	U15	Male	220

James McKay U15 Male 103 Iggi Lappin U15 Male 22 Rushana Utkina U13 Female 360 Vanessa Peila U13 Female 356 Bella Smith U13 Female 69 Ellen Purdy U13 Female 65 Ruairi Irving U13 Male 350 Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 306 David Ayton U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 283 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 225 Jackson Bell U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 122 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 122 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146	Cillian Suitor	U15	Male	177
Rushana Utkina	James McKay	U15	Male	103
Vanessa Peila U13 Female 356 Bella Smith U13 Female 132 Ruby Catherwood U13 Female 69 Ellen Purdy U13 Female 65 Ruairi Irving U13 Male 350 Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 239 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 122 <td>Iggi Lappin</td> <td>U15</td> <td>Male</td> <td>22</td>	Iggi Lappin	U15	Male	22
Vanessa Peila U13 Female 356 Bella Smith U13 Female 132 Ruby Catherwood U13 Female 69 Ellen Purdy U13 Female 65 Ruairi Irving U13 Male 350 Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 239 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 122 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
Bella Smith U13 Female 132 Ruby Catherwood U13 Female 69 Ellen Purdy U13 Female 65 Ruairi Irving U13 Male 350 Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 162 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 122	Rushana Utkina	U13	Female	360
Ruby Catherwood U13	Vanessa Peila	U13	Female	356
Content Cont	Bella Smith	U13	Female	132
Ruairi Irving	Ruby Catherwood	U13	Female	69
Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 306 David Ayton U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 167 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 122	Ellen Purdy	U13	Female	65
Jack O'Loughlin U13 Male 306 David Ayton U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 167 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 122	-			
David Ayton U13 Male 289 Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 167 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 16 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46	Ruairi Irving	U13	Male	350
Nathan Carp U13 Male 263 Manus O'Connor U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 16 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 220	Jack O'Loughlin	U13	Male	306
Manus O'Connor U13 Male 257 Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 46 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220	David Ayton	U13	Male	289
Jackson Bell U13 Male 239 Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 46 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 203	Nathan Carp	U13	Male	263
Daniel Moore U13 Male 232 Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 148 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 46 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 152 <td>Manus O'Connor</td> <td>U13</td> <td>Male</td> <td>257</td>	Manus O'Connor	U13	Male	257
Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 122 Max Blair U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 166 Eva McCarvitle U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 191	Jackson Bell	U13	Male	239
Mossy Lynch U13 Male 172 Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 122 Max Blair U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 166 Eva McCarvitle U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 191	Daniel Moore	U13	Male	232
Nico Ferguson U13 Male 167 Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 122 Max Blair U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 46 Eva McGarrity U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 203 Josh Irving U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 152				
Noah Duffy U13 Male 162 Noah Hutton-Boyle U13 Male 146 Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 166 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 113 <tr< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr<>				
Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 46 Eva McGarrity U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87		U13	Male	162
Aidan O'Rain U13 Male 139 Connor Ryan U13 Male 122 Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 <t< td=""><td></td><td>U13</td><td>Male</td><td>146</td></t<>		U13	Male	146
Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36	-	U13	Male	139
Max Blair U13 Male 109 Caleb Kelly U13 Male 38 Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36	Connor Ryan	U13	Male	122
Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162	-	U13		
Lily Halstead U11 Female 279 Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162			Male	38
Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 144	,			
Kaiya Walker U11 Female 156 Rosie McConville U11 Female 133 Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sarah Parents Female 144	Lily Halstead	U11	Female	279
Sophia Hanna U11 Female 76 Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144		U11	Female	156
Lucy Dickson U11 Female 66 Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Rosie McConville	U11	Female	133
Eva McGarrity U11 Female 46 Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Sophia Hanna	U11	Female	76
Josh Irving U11 Male 484 Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Lucy Dickson	U11	Female	66
Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Eva McGarrity	U11	Female	46
Caleb Lynnes U11 Male 220 Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144				
Finn Lynas U11 Male 203 Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Josh Irving	U11	Male	484
Joel McConville U11 Male 191 Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Caleb Lynnes	U11	Male	220
Caolan Walker U11 Male 152 Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Finn Lynas	U11	Male	203
Harvey Lowry U11 Male 113 Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Joel McConville	U11	Male	191
Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Caolan Walker	U11	Male	152
Lorcan Millar U11 Male 109 Oran Lynch U11 Male 87 Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Harvey Lowry	U11	Male	113
Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144		U11	Male	109
Josiah U11 Male 83 Evan Dunn U11 Male 80 Cian McKay U11 Male 36 Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Oran Lynch	U11	Male	87
Cian McKayU11Male36Tom MartinU11Male24SarahParentsFemale162Sue PackerParentsFemale144	-	U11	Male	83
Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Evan Dunn	U11	Male	80
Tom Martin U11 Male 24 Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	Cian McKay	U11	Male	36
Sarah Parents Female 162 Sue Packer Parents Female 144	-	U11	Male	24
Sue Packer Parents Female 144				
	Sarah	Parents	Female	162
Stephanie O'Connor Parents Female 114	Sue Packer	Parents	Female	144
	Stephanie O'Connor	Parents	Female	114

Dave Ayton	Parents	Male	676
Eoin Bradley	Parents	Male	571
Aidan Lynch	Parents	Male	512
Paul Halstead	Parents	Male	386
Richard Carp	Parents	Male	375
John Hanna	Parents	Male	283
Colm O'Rain	Parents	Male	246
Pawel Piela	Parents	Male	213
Howell Lloyd	Parents	Male	160
Kieran Ferguson	Parents	Male	143
Justin Cowry	Parents	Male	126
Anthony Brennan-Chubb	Parents	Male	119